Phase-1, Merit List
Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Major, Computer

Four

SOUMYADEEP SAHA 0162022S1SH003421 GEN

10

11

12

13

14

15

B.Sc. Major,
Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer

Created on: 16-8-2022

RIJUYAN AHMED

Rajib Addya

SOUMYAJIT HAZRA

Abhirup

Bhattacharya

Sohan Kundu

ASIF HASAN BISWAS

JENIS PARVIN

SOUMYADIP

SANTRA

SAYAN DUTTA

Barna Das

SUJAL KUMAR

TIWARI

BASUDHA
MAHAPATRA

Sathi Deb

Shreya Sarkar

0162022S1SH005868

0162022S1SH003146

0162022S1SH006869

0162022S1SH004620

0162022S1SH005300

0162022S1SH006457

0162022S1SH007079

0162022S1SH002334

0162022S1SH000420

0162022S1SH006427

0162022S1SH006033

0162022S1SH007109

0162022S1SH001831

0162022S1SH007057

OBC-A

GEN

SC

GEN

OBC-B

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

375

368

368

364

364

2l

357

355

354

350

350

349

347

347

page 1 of 4



Phase-1, Merit List - 2022
Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Major, Computer

Four

Application

16 B.Sc. Major, Bhabosundar Mondal 0162022S1SH000851 GEN 346
Computer
Application

17 B.Sc. Major, Mir Sahabaz Ali 0162022S1SH005971 GEN 346
Computer
Application

18 B.Sc. Major, Rupam Mondal 0162022S1SH002390 GEN 342
Computer
Application

19 B.Sc. Major, Rana Halder 0162022S1SH005524 SC 342
Computer
Application

20 B.Sc. Major, Abhishek Kumar jha 0162022S1SH002992 GEN 342
Computer
Application

21 B.Sc. Major, Jit Halder 0162022S1SH002541 SC 339
Computer
Application

22 B.Sc. Major, JIT KUMAR 0162022S1SH005589 GEN 337
Computer SAMANTA
Application

23 B.Sc. Major, Akash mondal 0162022S1SH006637 GEN 337
Computer
Application

24 B.Sc. Major, Ridrika Chakraborty | 0162022S1SH006781 GEN 336
Computer
Application

25 B.Sc. Major, SANDIPAN GHOSH  0162022S1SH000668 GEN 336
Computer
Application

26 B.Sc. Major, Sayantan Mukherjee  0162022S1SH005985 GEN 326
Computer
Application

27 B.Sc. Major, Amit Kumar 0162022S1SH004669 GEN 325
Computer Bhattacharjee
Application

28 B.Sc. Major, Debdeep Sen Gupta  0162022S1SH000663 GEN 323
Computer
Application

29 B.Sc. Major, ABHISHEK RAM 0162022S1SH006800 GEN 314
Computer
Application

Created on: 16-8-2022 page 2 of 4



Phase-1, Merit List
Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Major, Computer

Four

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

B.Sc. Major,
Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer
Application

B.Sc. Major,

Computer

Created on: 16-8-2022

JEET MUKHERJEE

TANIYA

CHAKRABORTY

RIK PODDER

SIDDHARTHA DAS

ABHISHEK KUMAR

MAHATO

Utsav Dalui

Rakesh Maity

Sujay kumar thakur

Soumik Paul

BIKKY KUMAR SHAH

Prakash Gupta

Sourav Kumar

Supriyo Sardar

SURAJ KUMAR

MAHATO

HARSH KUMAR

0162022S1SH006125

0162022S1SH006785

0162022S1SH003979

0162022S1SH003723

0162022S1SH007042

0162022S1SH004440

0162022S1SH003527

0162022S1SH004617

0162022S1SH003399

0162022S1SH003428

0162022S1SH001735

0162022S1SH005330

0162022S1SH006404

0162022S1SH004721

0162022S1SH002638

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

OBC-B

GEN

GEN

GEN

312

308

301

300

299

296

291

289

285

280

271

255

254

254

248

page 3 of 4



Phase-1, Merit List - 2022
Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Major, Computer

Four

Application

45 B.Sc. Major, MD IMAMUDDIN 0162022S1SH001293 GEN 217
Computer
Application

46 B.Sc. Major, Vishal Giri 0162022S1SH004867 OBC-B 201
Computer
Application

Created on: 16-8-2022 page 4 of 4



