Rank	Stream	Candidate Name	Application Number	Category	Top Four
1	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	SOUMYADEEP SAHA	0162022S1SH003421	GEN	377
2	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	RIJUYAN AHMED	0162022S1SH005868	OBC-A	375
3	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Rajib Addya	0162022S1SH003146	GEN	368
4	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	SOUMYAJIT HAZRA	0162022S1SH006869	SC	368
5	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Abhirup Bhattacharya	0162022S1SH004620	GEN	364
6	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Sohan Kundu	0162022S1SH005300	OBC-B	364
7	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	ASIF HASAN BISWAS	0162022S1SH006457	GEN	359
8	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	JENIS PARVIN	0162022S1SH007079	GEN	357
9	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	SOUMYADIP SANTRA	0162022S1SH002334	GEN	355
10	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	SAYAN DUTTA	0162022S1SH000420	GEN	354
11	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Barna Das	0162022S1SH006427	SC	350
12	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	SUJAL KUMAR TIWARI	0162022S1SH006033	GEN	350
13	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	BASUDHA MAHAPATRA	0162022S1SH007109	GEN	349
14	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Sathi Deb	0162022S1SH001831	GEN	347
15	B.Sc. Major, Computer	Shreya Sarkar	0162022S1SH007057	SC	347

Created on: 16-8-2022 page 1 of 4

Rank	Stream	Candidate Name	Application Number	Category	Top Four
	Application				
16	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Bhabosundar Mondal	0162022S1SH000851	GEN	346
17	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Mir Sahabaz Ali	0162022S1SH005971	GEN	346
18	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Rupam Mondal	0162022S1SH002390	GEN	342
19	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Rana Halder	0162022S1SH005524	SC	342
20	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Abhishek Kumar jha	0162022S1SH002992	GEN	342
21	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Jit Halder	0162022S1SH002541	SC	339
22	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	JIT KUMAR SAMANTA	0162022S1SH005589	GEN	337
23	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Akash mondal	0162022S1SH006637	GEN	337
24	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Ridrika Chakraborty	0162022S1SH006781	GEN	336
25	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	SANDIPAN GHOSH	0162022S1SH000668	GEN	336
26	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Sayantan Mukherjee	0162022S1SH005985	GEN	326
27	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Amit Kumar Bhattacharjee	0162022S1SH004669	GEN	325
28	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Debdeep Sen Gupta	0162022S1SH000663	GEN	323
29	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	ABHISHEK RAM	0162022S1SH006800	GEN	314

Created on: 16-8-2022 page 2 of 4

Rank	Stream	Candidate Name	Application Number	Category	Top Four
30	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	JEET MUKHERJEE	0162022S1SH006125	GEN	312
31	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	TANIYA CHAKRABORTY	0162022S1SH006785	GEN	308
32	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	RIK PODDER	0162022S1SH003979	GEN	301
33	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	SIDDHARTHA DAS	0162022S1SH003723	GEN	300
34	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHATO	0162022S1SH007042	GEN	299
35	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Utsav Dalui	0162022S1SH004440	GEN	296
36	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Rakesh Maity	0162022S1SH003527	GEN	291
37	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Sujay kumar thakur	0162022S1SH004617	GEN	289
38	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Soumik Paul	0162022S1SH003399	GEN	285
39	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	BIKKY KUMAR SHAH	0162022S1SH003428	GEN	280
40	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Prakash Gupta	0162022S1SH001735	SC	271
41	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Sourav Kumar	0162022S1SH005330	OBC-B	255
42	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Supriyo Sardar	0162022S1SH006404	GEN	254
43	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	SURAJ KUMAR MAHATO	0162022S1SH004721	GEN	254
44	B.Sc. Major, Computer	HARSH KUMAR	0162022S1SH002638	GEN	248

Created on: 16-8-2022 page 3 of 4

Rank	Stream	Candidate Name	Application Number	Category	Top Four
	Application				
45	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	MD IMAMUDDIN	0162022S1SH001293	GEN	217
46	B.Sc. Major, Computer Application	Vishal Giri	0162022S1SH004867	OBC-B	201

Created on: 16-8-2022 page 4 of 4